Weet-Bix MyCricket

Season Fixture

WDCA CompetitionsRep / Carnival Teams

Season |2014/2015 ;I Grade |-Division 1 Nicho's InterSports Competition ;l f Go
B Ladder
DATE/TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM | VENUE MS| FULL
RESULTS
Round 1
Sat 4 Oct(12:30 PM) Neerim District def Ellinbank Neerim South RecR... @ View
Sat 4 Oct(12:30 PM) Drouin def by  Hallora Family Hotel Rec Oval Q View
Sat 4 Oct(12:30 PM) Buln Buln def Bunyip Neerim District Co... Q View
Sat 4 Oct(12:30 PM) Yarragon def by  Western Park  Dowton Park No 1 [+] View
Round 2
Sat 11 Oct(12:30 PM) Yarragon def by  Buln Buln Dowton Park No 1 [+] View
Sat 11 Oct(12:30 PM) Drouin def Bunyip Drouin & District ... [ <] View
Sat 11 Oct(12:30 PM) Hallora def by  Neerim District Hallora Rec Reserve [+] View
Sat 11 Oct(12:30 PM) Ellinbank def by  Western Park  Poolside Pakenham ... [+] View
Round 3
Sat 18 Oct(12:30 PM) Neerim District def Bunyip Neerim South Rec R... [ -] View
Sat 18 Oct(12:30 PM) Yarragon def by  Drouin Dowton Park No 1 [+] View
Sat 18 Oct(12:30 PM) Buln Buln def Western Park  Neerim District Co... [+] View
Sat 18 Oct(12:30 PM) Hallora def Ellinbank Hallora Rec Reserve [+] View
Round 4
Sat 25 Oct(12:30 PM) Western Park v Drouin Logan Park View
Sat 25 Oct(12:30 PM) Neerim District v Yarragon Neerim South Rec R... View
Sat 25 Oct(12:30 PM) Bunyip v Hallora Bunyip Gippsland H... View
Sat 25 Oct(12:30 PM) Ellinbank \ Buln Buln Poolside Pakenham ... View
Round 5
Sat 1 Nov, 8 Nov(12:30 PM) Western Park v Neerim District  Logan Park View
Sat 1 Nov, 8 Nov(12:30 PM) Drouin v Buln Buln Drouin & District ... View
Sat 1 Nov, 8 Nov(12:30 PM) Hallora % Yarragon Hallora Rec Reserve View
Sat 1 Nov, 8 Nov(12:30 PM) Bunyip v Ellinbank Bunyip Gippsland H... View
Round 6
Sat 15 Nov, 22 Nov(12:30 PM) Buln Buln v Neerim District  Neerim District Co... View
Sat 15 Nov, 22 Nov(12:30 PM) Bunyip v Yarragon Bunyip Gippsland H... View
Sat 15 Nov, 22 Nov(12:30 PM) Western Park v Hallora Crowe Horwath Oval View
Sat 15 Nov, 22 Nov(12:30 PM) Ellinbank v Drouin Poolside Pakenham ... View
Round 7
Sat 29 Nov, 6 Dec(12:30 PM) Neerim District v Drouin Neerim South Rec R... View
Sat 29 Nov, 6 Dec(12:30 PM) Buln Buln v Hallora Neerim District Co... View
Sat 29 Nov, 6 Dec(12:30 PM) Western Park v Bunyip Crowe Horwath Oval View
Sat 29 Nov, 6 Dec(12:30 PM) Yarragon \ Ellinbank Dowton Park No 1 View
Round 8

Sat 13 Dec(12:30 PM) Neerim District v Western Park  Neerim South Rec R... View
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Round 9

Sat 20 Dec(12:30 PM)
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Round 10

Sat 10 Jan(12:30 PM)
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Round 11

Sat 17 Jan, 24 Jan(12:30 PM)
Sat 17 Jan, 24 Jan(12:30 PM)
Sat 17 Jan, 24 Jan(12:30 PM)
Sat 17 Jan, 24 Jan(12:30 PM)
Round 12

Sat 31 Jan, 7 Feb(12:30 PM)
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Sat 31 Jan, 7 Feb(12:30 PM)
Round 13

Sat 14 Feb, 21 Feb(12:30 PM)
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Sat 14 Feb, 21 Feb(12:30 PM)
Round 14

Sat 28 Feb, 7 Mar(12:30 PM)
Sat 28 Feb, 7 Mar(12:30 PM)
Sat 28 Feb, 7 Mar(12:30 PM)
Sat 28 Feb, 7 Mar(12:30 PM)
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Sat 14 Mar, Sun 15 Mar(12:30 PM) TBD
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FINAL

Sat 21 Mar, Sun 22 Mar(12:30 PM) TBD

Fixture Last updated: 30 Sep 14 2:55PM (local time)
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